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S*0511 (Rat #0167, Act #0166 of 2002) General Bill, By Thomas
Summary: Social Services Department county offices, substantive quality review required every five years; requirements
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 43-1-115, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES COUNTY OFFICE BIENNIAL PERFORMANCE AUDITS, SO AS TO INSTEAD
REQUIRE A SUBSTANTIVE QUALITY REVIEW OF THE CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES AND FOSTER CARE
PROGRAMS IN EACH COUNTY AND EACH ADOPTION OFFICE EVERY FIVE YEARS, TO REQUIRE, AMONG OTHER
THINGS, A COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE TO BE ASSESSED USING SPECIFIC OUTCOME MEASURES, TO REVISE
PARTIES TO WHOM THE REPORT IS TO BE PROVIDED, AND TO REQUIRE THE REPORT TO BE POSTED ON THE
DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE.-amended title

03/28/01
03/28/01
04/25/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/27/01
05/01/01
05/01/01
06/21/01
01/08/02
01/09/02
01/15/02
01/16/02
02/05/02
02/08/02
02/21/02
02/26/02
02/26/02

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-19
Amended SJ-88

Read second time SJ-88

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-26

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 9, 2002 HJ-64
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 15, 2002 HJ-15
Read second time HJ-21

Read third time and enrolled HJ-15

Ratified R 167

Signed By Governor

Act No. 166

Effective date 02/08/02
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