

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S*0511 (Rat #0167, Act #0166 of 2002) General Bill, By Thomas

Summary: Social Services Department county offices, substantive quality review required every five years; requirements

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 43-1-115, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES COUNTY OFFICE BIEENNIAL PERFORMANCE AUDITS, SO AS TO INSTEAD REQUIRE A SUBSTANTIVE QUALITY REVIEW OF THE CHILD PROTECTIVE SERVICES AND FOSTER CARE PROGRAMS IN EACH COUNTY AND EACH ADOPTION OFFICE EVERY FIVE YEARS, TO REQUIRE, AMONG OTHER THINGS, A COUNTY'S PERFORMANCE TO BE ASSESSED USING SPECIFIC OUTCOME MEASURES, TO REVISE PARTIES TO WHOM THE REPORT IS TO BE PROVIDED, AND TO REQUIRE THE REPORT TO BE POSTED ON THE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE.-amended title

03/28/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/28/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8
04/25/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-19
04/26/01	Senate	Amended SJ-88
04/26/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-88
04/26/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
04/27/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
05/01/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
05/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-26
06/21/01	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-7
01/08/02	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 9, 2002 HJ-64
01/09/02	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, January 15, 2002 HJ-15
01/15/02	House	Read second time HJ-21
01/16/02	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-15
02/05/02		Ratified R 167
02/08/02		Signed By Governor
02/21/02		Act No. 166
02/26/02		Effective date 02/08/02
02/26/02		Copies available